Gladstone Saturday 29 June, 2024

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

60 Handicap
850 metres $10000
01 Derbari(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers
03 Vadaboom (NZ)(Lee Kiernan) Mr Warwick
Satherley
05 Awesome Miss(Damien Rideout) Morgan Butler
06 Molloy(Lee Kiernan) Ms Hannah
Phillips
07 Maverick Henry(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Tasha
Chambers
09 Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill) Mr Brodie
Moffat
10 Balexia(Kevin Miller) Ms Leah
Martyn
BECOME A MEMBER Class B Handicap
1194 metres $10000
01  Ablett(Rodney Hay) Brendon
Newport
02  Playful Kiss(Kevin Miller) Ms Leah
Martyn
03 Divine Kamehalani(Zoe Hohn) Mr Brodie
Moffat
04 Roman Queen(Peter Fleming) Ms Hannah
Phillips
05 Annie's Top(Darryl Johnston) Chris Mclver
06 Coco Royale(Allan Clark) Ms Tasha
Chambers
07 Vancouver Lights(Bevan Johnson) Ms Bella
Youngberry
08 Miss Teak(Jessica Kuhn) Morgan Butler
09 Breaker Breaker(Denis Schultz) Ms Hannah
Richardson

1 CONGRATULATIONS NATHAN & JORDAN RATINGS BAND O -

01:15PM
3 61.0

4 61.0

1 59.0
10 59.0

11 58.5

2 56.0

5 555

02:00PM
7 61.0

3 61.0

1 60.0

9 59.5

58.0
8 575

5 57.0

2 55.0
6 55.0

HAPPY BIRTHDAY SHARON THOMSEN QTIS Maiden Plate

1194 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet
02 Poweralong(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Hannah

Richardson

02:45PM
3 595

4 59.5

03

04
05

06

07

Rogue Artist(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Reojoan(Gregory Huth) Chris Mclver
Balletto(Liam Birchley) Mr Warwick
Satherley

The Quickening(Damien Rideout) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Time To Get Ready(Denis Schultz) Morgan Butler

CQ FENCING OPEN Handicap

01

02

03
04

05

06

07

08

1000 metres $10000
Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson) Ms Bella
Youngberry
Blue Kentucky Moon(Graeme Mr Warwick
Green) Satherley
Aspen Lad(Darryl Johnston) Chris Mclver
Jamesatelli(Gary Clem) Mr Brodie
Moffat
Mamaragan(Rodney Hay) Brendon
Newport
Bungarribee Lad(Liam Birchley) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Irish Maudie(Lee Kiernan) Ms Hannah
Phillips
Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet

N N

59.5

57.5
57.0

57.0

57.0

03:15PM

66.0

63.0

60.0
56.0

56.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

GLADSTONE CUP 10TH AUGUST BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
03:55PM

01

02

03
04

6

1517 metres $10000

Muiron(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Awesome Spirit(Damien Rideout) Mr Warwick
Satherley

Mont Royal(Adam Briskey) Morgan Butler
Colhoun(Brendon Newport) Brendon
Newport

Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn) Chris Mclver
Readyentime(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet

7

64.0

62.0

60.5
60.0

56.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




