Gladstone Saturday 29 June, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 CONGRATULATIONS NATHAN & JORDAN RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap					03	Rogue Artist(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	1	59.5
	metres \$10000		01	:15PM	04	Reojoan(Gregory Huth)	Chris McIver	7	57.5
01	Derbari(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	3	61.0	05	Balletto(Liam Birchley)	Mr Warwick Satherley	2	57.0
03	Vadaboom (NZ)(Lee Kiernan)	Mr Warwick Satherley	4	61.0	06	The Quickening(Damien Rideout)	Mr Brodie Moffat	6	57.0
05	Awesome Miss(Damien Rideout)	Morgan Butler	1	59.0	07	Time To Get Ready(Denis Schultz)	Morgan Butler	5	57.0
06	Molloy(Lee Kiernan)	Ms Hannah Phillips	10	59.0	_	FENCING OPEN Handicap			
07	Maverick Henry(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Tasha	11	58.5		00 metres \$10000			15PM
09	Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill)	Chambers Mr Brodie	2	56.0	01	Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Bella Youngberry	8	66.0
10	Balexia(Kevin Miller)	Moffat Ms Leah	5	55.5	02	Blue Kentucky Moon(Graeme Green)	Mr Warwick Satherley	2	63.0
		Martyn			03	Aspen Lad(Darryl Johnston)	Chris McIver	4	60.0
2 BECOME A MEMBER Class B Handicap					04	Jamesatelli(Gary Clem)	Mr Brodie Moffat	7	56.0
119	94 metres \$10000		02	:00PM	05	Mamaragan(Rodney Hay)	Brendon	3	56.0
01	Ablett(Rodney Hay)	Brendon Newport	7	61.0	06	Bungarribee Lad(Liam Birchley)	Newport Ms Hannah	1	55.0
02	Playful Kiss(Kevin Miller)	Ms Leah Martyn	3	61.0	07	Irish Maudie(Lee Kiernan)	Richardson Ms Hannah	5	55.0
03	Divine Kamehalani(Zoe Hohn)	Mr Brodie Moffat	1	60.0	08	· · · · ·	Phillips	6	55.0
04	Roman Queen(Peter Fleming)	Ms Hannah Phillips	9	59.5	06	Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien Boutet	0	55.0
05	Annie's Top(Darryl Johnston)	Chris McIver	4	58.0	5 GLA	ADSTONE CUP 10TH AUGUST BEN	CUP 10TH AUGUST BENCHMARK 50 Handicap		ар
06	Coco Royale(Allan Clark)	Ms Tasha	8	57.5	1517 metres \$10000			03:55PM	
07	Vancouver Lights(Bevan Johnson)	Chambers Ms Bella	5	57.0	01	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	7	64.0
	,	Youngberry			02	Awesome Spirit(Damien Rideout)	Mr Warwick Satherley	6	62.0
08 09	Miss Teak(Jessica Kuhn)	Morgan Butler		55.0	03	Mont Royal(Adam Briskey)	Morgan Butler	5	60.5
09	Breaker Breaker(Denis Schultz)	Ms Hannah Richardson	6	55.0	04	Colhoun(Brendon Newport)	Brendon Newport	3	60.0
3 HAPPY BIRTHDAY SHARON THOMSEN QTIS Maiden Plate					06	Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)	Chris McIver	4	56.0
1194 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02:	:45PM	07	Readyentime(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien	1	55.0
01	Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien Boutet	3	59.5			Boutet		
02	Poweralong(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Hannah Richardson	4	59.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.